
DATE	 DAY	 OPPONENT	 SITE	 TV� TIME
Nov. 2	 Friday	 BELMONT ABBEY (Exhibition)	 LJVM Coliseum		  7:30 pm
Nov. 10	 Saturday	 NORTH CAROLINA A&T	 LJVM Coliseum	 ACCN Extra	 2:00 pm
Nov. 15	 Thursday	 vs. Saint Joseph’s #	 Conway, S.C.	 ESPNU	 11:30 am
Nov. 16	 Friday	 vs. UCF/Cal State Fullerton #	 Conway, S.C.		  TBA
Nov. 18	 Sunday	 vs. WVU/WKU/Monmouth/Valpo #	 Conway, S.C.		  TBA
Nov. 23	 Friday	 HOUSTON BAPTIST	 LJVM Coliseum	 ACCN Extra	 2:00 pm
Nov. 27	 Tuesday	 WESTERN CAROLINA	 LJVM Coliseum	 ACCN Extra	 7:00 pm
Dec. 1	 Saturday	 at Richmond	 Richmond, Va.	 NBCSN	 7:30 pm
Dec. 6	 Thursday	 CHARLOTTE	 LJVM Coliseum	 ACCN Extra	 7:00 pm 
Dec. 17	 Monday	 DAVIDSON	 LJVM Coliseum	 ESPNU	 7:00 pm
Dec. 22	 Saturday	 at Tennessee	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 ESPN2	 12:00 pm
Dec. 29	 Saturday	 GARDNER-WEBB	 LJVM Coliseum	 ACCN Extra	 2:00 pm 
Jan. 2	 Wednesday	 CORNELL	 LJVM Coliseum	 ACCN Extra	 7:00 pm
Jan. 5	 Saturday	 at Georgia Tech	 Atlanta, Ga.	 RSN	 2:00 pm
Jan. 8	 Tuesday	 DUKE	 LJVM Coliseum	 ESPN/ESPN2	 7:00 pm
Jan. 12	 Saturday	 at Miami	 Coral Gables, Fla.	 RSN	 2:00 pm
Jan. 15	 Tuesday	 NC STATE	 LJVM Coliseum	 Raycom	 8:00 pm
Jan. 19	 Saturday	 at Virginia Tech	 Blacksburg, Va.	 RSN	 4:00 pm
Jan. 22	 Tuesday	 at Virginia	 Charlottesville, Va.	 RSN	 9:00 pm
Jan. 26	 Saturday	 BOSTON COLLEGE	 LJVM Coliseum	 RSN	 4:00 pm�
Jan. 30	 Wednesday	 LOUISVILLE	 LJVM Coliseum	 Raycom	 8:00 pm
Feb. 3	 Sunday	 at Clemson	 Clemson, S.C.	 ESPNU	 12:00 pm
Feb. 5	 Tuesday	 PITT	 LJVM Coliseum	 ESPNU	 7:00 pm
Feb. 13	 Wednesday	 at Florida State	 Tallahassee, Fla.	 RSN	 7:00 pm
Feb. 16	 Saturday	 NORTH CAROLINA	 LJVM Coliseum	 Raycom	 12:00 pm	
Feb. 19	 Tuesday	 at Notre Dame	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 ESPN2/ESPNU	 7:00 pm	
Feb. 24	 Sunday	 at NC State	 Raleigh, N.C.	 ESPNU	 6:00 pm
Feb. 26	 Tuesday	 MIAMI	 LJVM Coliseum	 RSN	 7:00 pm
Mar. 2	 Saturday	 SYRACUSE	 LJVM Coliseum	 Raycom	 12:00 pm
Mar. 5	 Tuesday 	 at Duke	 Durham, N.C.	 ESPN/ESPN2	 7:00 pm
Mar. 9	 Saturday	 FLORIDA STATE	 LJVM Coliseum	 Raycom	 12:00 pm
Mar. 12-16	 Tues.-Sat.	 66th Annual ACC Tournament	 Charlotte, N.C.	 ESPN/Raycom
All times ET. Home games in BOLD CAPS
# - Myrtle Beach Invitational (Conway, S.C.)
 

TV Abbreviations & Notes:
• ACCN Extra = ACC Network Extra, live streaming online through WatchESPN 
• RSN = ACC Regional Sports Networks (FOX Sports Carolinas locally)
• Games on the ESPN family of networks (ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU) will also be available on the WatchESPN app.
• Raycom and RSN games will also be streamed live on WatchESPN
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